
 

 

 

Plasterboard - in non-plasterboard skip** 

Dumpy Bag Plasterboard Waste (on top of skip) 

Rubble Sack Plasterboard Waste (on top of skip) 

Plasterboard adhered to insulation / tiles / other 

Small Single Sofa / Sofa Bed 

Large Double Sofa / Sofa Bed 

Upholstered Armchair / Stools / Office Chairs 

Bean Bag / Futons / Sofa Cushions 

Mattress 

Car / Van Tyre (Tyre Only) 

Lorry / HGV Tyre (Tyre Only) 

Plant / Agricultural Tyre (Tyre Only) 

Rubber Plant Tracks 

Small Domestic Fridge / Freezer 

Large Domestic Fridge / Freezer 

Commercial / Industrial Fridge / Freezer 

TV / Monitor / CRTs 

Lithium-Ion Batteries / Vapes 

Car / Bike / Lorry Batteries 

Aerosols (Excluding Expanding Foam) 

Paint (Water Based) 

Paint (Flammable / Corrosive) 

Gas Bottles / Fire Extinguishers 

Hydralime Bags 

Hazardous Wood / Treated / Reclaimed Sleepers 

Hazardous Waste 

Road Permit for Skip (New or Renewal) 

Asbestos Sample Test 

OVERLOADING OF SKIP 

£125 Sorting Fee + £50 per yard Disposal Fee 

£100 per bag 

£6 per bag  

£175 Sorting Fee + £50 per yard Disposal 

£35 each 

£50 each 

£15 each 

£10 each 

£30 each 

£15 each 

£25 each  

£75 each 

£75 each 

£40 each 

£80 each 

£110 each 

£25 each 

£15 per rubble bag (min. 1 bag) 

£15 each 

£1.50 each 

£4.00 per litre (min. 10 litre charge) 

£5.00 per litre (min. 5 litre charge) 

£35 each 

£25 per bag 

£TBC Subject to quantity / testing 

£TBC Subject to quantity / testing 

£140 per 14 days 

£50 per sample 

 

£50 per yard 


