











ADDITIONAL CHARGES FOR DIFFICULT / HAZARDOUS WASTE

** repeat offences will result in further increases in charges applied **

	COST
Plasterboard - in non-plasterboard skip**	£125 Sorting Fee + £50 per yard Disposal Fee
Dumpy Bag Plasterboard Waste (on top of skip)	£100 per bag
Rubble Sack Plasterboard Waste (on top of skip)	£6 per bag
Plasterboard adhered to insulation / tiles / other	£175 Sorting Fee + £50 per yard Disposal
Small Single Sofa / Sofa Bed	£35 each
Large Double Sofa / Sofa Bed	£50 each
Upholstered Armchair / Stools / Office Chairs	£15 each
Bean Bag / Futons / Sofa Cushions	£10 each
Mattress	£30 each
Car / Van Tyre (Tyre Only)	£15 each
Lorry / HGV Tyre (Tyre Only)	£25 each
Plant / Agricultural Tyre (Tyre Only)	£75 each
Rubber Plant Tracks	£75 each
Small Domestic Fridge / Freezer	£40 each
Large Domestic Fridge / Freezer	£80 each
Commercial / Industrial Fridge / Freezer	£110 each
TV / Monitor / CRTs	£25 each
Lithium-Ion Batteries / Vapes	£15 per rubble bag (min. 1 bag)
Car / Bike / Lorry Batteries	£15 each
Aerosols (Excluding Expanding Foam)	£1.50 each
Paint (Water Based)	£4.00 per litre (min. 10 litre charge)
Paint (Flammable / Corrosive)	£5.00 per litre (min. 5 litre charge)
Gas Bottles / Fire Extinguishers	£35 each
Hydralime Bags	£25 per bag
Hazardous Wood / Treated / Reclaimed Sleepers	£TBC Subject to quantity / testing
Hazardous Waste	£TBC Subject to quantity / testing
Road Permit for Skip (New or Renewal)	£140 per 14 days
Asbestos Sample Test	£50 per sample
OVERLOADING OF SKIP	£50 per yard

